

City of La Crosse, Wisconsin

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	20-1	633	Version:	1	Name:	Rezoning - 3629 Calvert Road		
Туре:	Ordi	nance			Status:	Adopted		
File created:	11/1	2/2020			In control:	Common Council		
On agenda:	12/1	0/2020			Final action:	12/10/2020		
Title:	AN ORDINANCE to amend Subsection 115-110 of the Code of Ordinances of the City of La Crosse transferring certain property from the Agricultural District to the Multiple Dwelling District allowing apartment building with garages at 3629 Calvert Road.							
Sponsors:								
Indexes:								
Code sections:								
Attachments:	Buff	1. Ordinance 5165, 2. Ordinance, 3. Coverletter, 4. Petition, 5. Notice of Hearing, 6. Property Owner Buffer List, 7. Property Owner Buffer Map, 8. CPC Staff Report 11.30.2020, 9. CPC Recommendation Report 11.30.2020, 10. Affidavit of Publication						
Date	Ver.	Action By	1		A	ction	Result	
12/10/2020	1	Commo	n Council		A	DOPTED		
12/1/2020	1	Judiciary Committ	y & Adminis ee	tratior	n F	RECOMMENDED TO BE ADOPTED	Pass	
11/30/2020	1	City Plar	n Commissi	on	A	PPROVED		
AN ORDINANC	CE to a	amend S	ubsection	115-1	10 of the Coo	de of Ordinances of the City of La C	rosse	

AN ORDINANCE to amend Subsection 115-110 of the Code of Ordinances of the City of La Crosse transferring certain property from the Agricultural District to the Multiple Dwelling District allowing apartment building with garages at 3629 Calvert Road.